FIRST NAME : SOUMITH REDDY
LAST NAME : VODNALA
SSN: 335-15-5733
CURRENT ADDRESS: 174 SAND HILL LN WARSAW IN 46582
OCCUPATION: SR MANUFACTURING ENGINEER
VISA STATUS:H1B
DOB: 05/27/1993

NUMBER: 9377829725
EMAIL ID: SOUMITH.VS262@GMAIL.COM
MARITAL STATUS:MARRIED
INDIAN ADDRESS:
3 RD STIMULUS CHECK AMOUNT:NO
RESIDENT STATES FROM 1ST JAN TO 31ST DEC 2021:
	AR
INDIANA
INDIA
	01/01/2021
05/09/2021
11/18/2021
	05/08/2021
11/17/2021
12/31/2021



Other income docs. like 1099 & 1098's:

